
Decision Visa Type/Refusal Reason(s)

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Refused F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or 

incomplete

FM:– There is no automatic right for non-EEA nationals who are 

(extended) family members of persons with one of the following 

permissions, to migrate on a long-term basis to Ireland: 

Temporary leave to remain, Members of IBC schemes, Asylum 

seekers

ID:- Insufficient documentation submitted in support of the 

application:- please see link to "Documents Required" as 

displayed on our website - www.inis.gov.ie

PF:- The granting of the visa may result in a cost to public funds

PR:- The granting of the visa may result in a cost to public 

resources

Refused OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

R:- No clear link to reference has been shown

Refused OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

R:- No clear link to reference has been shown

Refused OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

R:- No clear link to reference has been shown

Refused OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

R:- No clear link to reference has been shown

1516801

1516811

1516821

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 20/03/2017 to 26/03/2017

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Application 

27251032

27251482

27252062

1516831

1516841

26902742

27281542



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 20/03/2017 to 26/03/2017

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Refused F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or 

incomplete

FM:– There is no automatic right for non-EEA nationals who are 

(extended) family members of persons with one of the following 

permissions, to migrate on a long-term basis to Ireland: 

Temporary leave to remain, Members of IBC schemes, Asylum 

seekers

ID:- Insufficient documentation submitted in support of the 

application:- please see link to "Documents Required" as 

displayed on our website - www.inis.gov.ie

PF:- The granting of the visa may result in a cost to public funds

PR:- The granting of the visa may result in a cost to public 

resources

Refused F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or 

incomplete

FM:– There is no automatic right for non-EEA nationals who are 

(extended) family members of persons with one of the following 

permissions, to migrate on a long-term basis to Ireland: 

Temporary leave to remain, Members of IBC schemes, Asylum 

seekers

ID:- Insufficient documentation submitted in support of the 

application:- please see link to "Documents Required" as 

displayed on our website - www.inis.gov.ie

PF:- The granting of the visa may result in a cost to public funds

PR:- The granting of the visa may result in a cost to public 

resources

Approved Join Spouse

Approved Join Parent

Approved Join Spouse

Approved Join Parent

Approved Join Parent

Approved Business 

Approved Join Spouse

Approved Join Parent

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Join Spouse

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Join Spouse

Approved Join Parent

Approved Join Parent

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Research

28147822

28156322

28532992

27765072

27775072

28697572

28697692

28863792

28533142

28533192

28683462

28941512

28962242

28963012

28864192

28924632

28927212

28975872

28983772



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 20/03/2017 to 26/03/2017

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Refused F:- Finances shown have been deemed insufficient

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a 

specific purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the 

visa officer that such conditions would be observed.

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Refused  

 

The visa was rejected before due to the following reason(s) : 

ID:- Insufficient documentation submitted in support of the 

application:- I am not satisfied that you have the adequate 

professional qualifications to warrant a position of Head Chef as 

stated on your Work Permit.  

 


Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Study

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Join Partner

Approved Conference / Event

Refused F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or 

incomplete

ID:- Authenticity of documents. Following investigations carried 

out by this office it has been found that you have submitted 

falsified bank statements in support of your application.  

INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information 

supplied

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

29016852

29024312

29029372

29000022

29045022

29052772

29066832

29029902

29033032

29041212

29081872

29105282

29105492

29079162

29081442

29081632

29120012

29107902

29108222

29116572



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 20/03/2017 to 26/03/2017

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Refused F:- Finances shown have been deemed insufficient

ID:- Authenticity of documents/information provided. Following 

checks conducted by this office, it has been determined that the 

applicant submitted false documents/information. 

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a 

specific purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the 

visa officer that such conditions would be observed.

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Join Partner

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

Refused INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information 

supplied. Following checks conducted by this office the visa 

officer is not satisfied that the employment details provided by 

the applicant are bona fide.

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a 

specific purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the 

visa officer that such conditions would be observed.

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

29125572

29127412

29139652

29140862

29148342

29130132

29130772

29130972

29150682

29150762

29152522

29148862

29150272

29150652

29180422

29180442

29195532

29153682

29166192

29167902

29197712

29197782

29200312

29196422

29196942

29197332

29208762

29209432

29210712

29200702

29207802

29207902



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 20/03/2017 to 26/03/2017

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Study

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Approved Study

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Refused IH:- Immigration history of applicant. You have overstayed a 

previous Irish Visa.

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit

Approved Study

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Approved Study

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Study

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

29228402

29231922

29232172

29212362

29221562

29227892

29241872

29243512

29244162

29232492

29234212

29235042

29246942

29247642

29248182

29245752

29246572

29246852

29253402

29255162

29257512

29248532

29249152

29251992

29261702

29263272

29263282

29261192

29261442

29261592

29264932

29265482

29265532

29263312

29263522

29264392

29271982

29279112

29279362

29266382

29266412

29269822

29280432

29280562

29281852

29279402

29279612

29279852

29282552



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 20/03/2017 to 26/03/2017

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Study

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Refused F:- Finances shown have been deemed insufficient

ID:- Authenticity of documents/information provided. Following 

checks conducted by this office, it has been determined that the 

applicant submitted false documents/information. 

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a 

specific purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the 

visa officer that such conditions would be observed.

Approved Visit

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit

Approved Business 

Refused F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or 

incomplete - it is noted that there have been recent lump sum 

lodgements made to applicant's bank account. No evidence of 

source of these funds provided. Please note that a six month 

bank statement must be provided and the source of all lump sum 

lodgements must be explained.

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a 

specific purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the 

visa officer that such conditions would be observed.

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

29284132

29288582

29289532

29283262

29283282

29297732

29297752

29298172

29297162

29297212

29297372

29301382

29303332

29304492

29298442

29298942

29300802

29310682

29314322

29314362

29310362

29310492

29310642

29320862

29320982

29323322

29314852

29318932

29320452

29328202



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 20/03/2017 to 26/03/2017

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit

Approved Interview

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

Approved Join Spouse

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

Approved Internship

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Join Ship

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Study (Phd)

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

29328962

29329482

29330582

29328502

29328942

29332062

29345152

29346232

29330672

29331172

29331752

29348692

29349012

29349242

29346972

29348102

29348282

29357902

29359122

29359322

29355042

29355462

29356242

29363182

29367242

29379742

29362552

29362862

29362982

29387222

29395262

29395592

29380242

29380482

29380652

29416042

29131252

29166522

29395782

29396722

29396882

29281262

29282032

29297232

29228432

29230612

29248462

29310382

29328392

29328812

29297242

29297322

29298582



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 20/03/2017 to 26/03/2017

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

29330372

29344932

29369422

29328862

29328902

29329342


