Decisions for period from 20/03/2017 to 26/03/2017

Application	Decision	Visa Type/Refusal Reason(s)
1516801	Approved	Business
1516811	Approved	Business
1516821	Approved	Business
1516831	Approved	Business
1516841	Approved	Business
26902742	Refused	F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or incomplete FM:- There is no automatic right for non-EEA nationals who are (extended) family members of persons with one of the following permissions, to migrate on a long-term basis to Ireland: Temporary leave to remain, Members of IBC schemes, Asylum seekers ID:- Insufficient documentation submitted in support of the application:- please see link to "Documents Required" as displayed on our website - www.inis.gov.ie PF:- The granting of the visa may result in a cost to public funds PR:- The granting of the visa may result in a cost to public resources
27251032	Refused	OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed visit. R:- No clear link to reference has been shown
27251482	Refused	OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed visit. R:- No clear link to reference has been shown
27252062	Refused	OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed visit. R:- No clear link to reference has been shown
27281542	Refused	OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed visit. R:- No clear link to reference has been shown

Decisions for period from 20/03/2017 to 26/03/2017

27765072	Refused	F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or incomplete FM:- There is no automatic right for non-EEA nationals who are (extended) family members of persons with one of the following permissions, to migrate on a long-term basis to Ireland: Temporary leave to remain, Members of IBC schemes, Asylum seekers ID:- Insufficient documentation submitted in support of the application:- please see link to "Documents Required" as displayed on our website - www.inis.gov.ie PF:- The granting of the visa may result in a cost to public funds PR:- The granting of the visa may result in a cost to public resources
27775072	Refused	F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or incomplete FM:- There is no automatic right for non-EEA nationals who are (extended) family members of persons with one of the following permissions, to migrate on a long-term basis to Ireland: Temporary leave to remain, Members of IBC schemes, Asylum seekers ID:- Insufficient documentation submitted in support of the application:- please see link to "Documents Required" as displayed on our website - www.inis.gov.ie PF:- The granting of the visa may result in a cost to public funds PR:- The granting of the visa may result in a cost to public resources
28147822	Approved	Join Spouse
28156322	Approved	Join Parent
28532992	Approved	Join Spouse
28533142	Approved	Join Parent
28533192	Approved	Join Parent
28683462	Approved	Business
28697572	Approved	Join Spouse
28697692	Approved	Join Parent
28863792	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28864192	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28924632	Approved	Join Spouse
28927212	Approved	Conference / Event
28941512	Approved	Join Spouse
28962242	Approved	Join Parent
28963012	Approved	Join Parent
28975872	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28983772	Approved	Research

Decisions for period from 20/03/2017 to 26/03/2017

r		
29000022	Refused	F:- Finances shown have been deemed insufficient
		OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been
		deemed sufficient
		OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a
		specific purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the
		visa officer that such conditions would be observed.
29016852	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29024312	Refused	viole (i aniily / i iiolia)
		The visa was rejected before due to the following reason(s):
		ID:- Insufficient documentation submitted in support of the
		application:- I am not satisfied that you have the adequate
		professional qualifications to warrant a position of Head Chef as
		stated on your Work Permit.
29029372	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29029902	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29033032	Approved	Study
29041212	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29045022	Approved	Business
29052772	Approved	Join Partner
29066832	Approved	Conference / Event
29079162	Refused	F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or
		incomplete
		ID:- Authenticity of documents. Following investigations carried
		out by this office it has been found that you have submitted
		falsified bank statements in support of your application.
		INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information
		supplied
		OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been
		deemed sufficient
		OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed
		visit.
29081442	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29081632	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29081872	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29105282	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29105492	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29107902	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29108222	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29116572	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29120012	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
•		

Decisions for period from 20/03/2017 to 26/03/2017

29125572	Refused	F:- Finances shown have been deemed insufficient ID:- Authenticity of documents/information provided. Following checks conducted by this office, it has been determined that the applicant submitted false documents/information. OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient
		OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a specific purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the visa officer that such conditions would be observed.
29127412	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29130132	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29130772	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29130972	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29139652	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29140862	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29148342	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29148862	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29150272	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29150652	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29150682	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29150762	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29152522	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29153682	Approved	Join Partner
29166192	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29167902	Approved	Business
29180422	Refused	INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information
		supplied. Following checks conducted by this office the visa
		officer is not satisfied that the employment details provided by
		the applicant are bona fide.
		OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been
		deemed sufficient
		OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a
		specific purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the
		visa officer that such conditions would be observed.
00465115		N. 1. (77 1.)
29180442	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29195532	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29196422	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29196942	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29197332	Approved	Business
29197712	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29197782	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29200312	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29200702	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29207802 29207902	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend) Visit (Family / Friend)
29207902	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend) Visit (Tourist)
29209762	Approved Approved	Visit (Tourist) Visit (Tourist)
29209432	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
1 23210/12	Approved	I violi (i allilly / i licilu)

Decisions for period from 20/03/2017 to 26/03/2017

29212362	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29221562	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29227892	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend) Visit (Family / Friend)
29228402	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend) Visit (Family / Friend)
		Visit (Farmly / Friend) Visit (Tourist)
29231922	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29232172	Approved	
29232492	Approved	Study Note (Formille (Friend)
29234212	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29235042	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29241872	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29243512	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29244162	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29245752	Approved	Visit
29246572	Approved	Visit
29246852	Approved	Visit
29246942	Approved	Visit
29247642	Approved	Study
29248182	Approved	Visit
29248532	Approved	Visit
29249152	Approved	Visit
29251992	Refused	IH:- Immigration history of applicant. You have overstayed a
		previous Irish Visa.
		OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed
		visit.
00050400	AI	Viola (Forethy / Friend)
29253402	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29255162	Approved	Business
29257512	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29261192	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29261442	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29261592	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29261702	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29263272	Approved	Visit
29263282	Approved	Study
29263312	Approved	Visit
29263522	Approved	Visit
29264392	Approved	Visit
29264932	Approved	Visit
29265482	Approved	Study
29265532	Approved	Conference / Event
29266382	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29266412	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29269822	Approved	Conference / Event
29271982	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29279112	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29279362	Approved	Study
29279402	Approved	Visit
29279612	Approved	Visit
29279852	Approved	Visit
29280432	Approved	Visit
29280562	Approved	Business
29281852	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29282552	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)

Decisions for period from 20/03/2017 to 26/03/2017

	1	
29283262	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29283282	Approved	Study
29284132	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29288582	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29289532	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29297162	Approved	Business
29297212	Refused	F:- Finances shown have been deemed insufficient ID:- Authenticity of documents/information provided. Following checks conducted by this office, it has been determined that the applicant submitted false documents/information. OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a specific purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the visa officer that such conditions would be observed.
29297372	Approved	Visit
29297732	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29297752	Approved	Visit
29298172	Approved	Business
29298442	Refused	F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or
		incomplete - it is noted that there have been recent lump sum lodgements made to applicant's bank account. No evidence of source of these funds provided. Please note that a six month bank statement must be provided and the source of all lump sum lodgements must be explained. OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a specific purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the visa officer that such conditions would be observed.
29298942	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29300802	Approved	Visit
29301382	Approved	Visit
29303332	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29304492	Approved	Conference / Event
29310362	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29310492	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29310642	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29310682	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29314322	Approved	Visit
29314362	Approved	Business
29314852	Approved	Business
29318932	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29320452	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29320862	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29320982	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29323322	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29328202	Approved	Business

Decisions for period from 20/03/2017 to 26/03/2017

29328502	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29328942	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29328962	Approved	Visit
29329482	Approved	Interview
29330582	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29330672	Approved	Business
29331172	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29331752	Approved	Conference / Event
29332062	Approved	Business
29345152	Approved	Business
29346232	Approved	Business
29346232		Visit (Tourist)
	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29348102 29348282	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
	Approved	Business
29348692	Approved	
29349012	Approved	Join Spouse
29349242	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29355042	Approved	Business
29355462	Approved	Internship
29356242	Approved	Business Visit (Tourist)
29357902	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29359122	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29359322	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29362552	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29362862	Approved	Join Ship
29362982	Approved	Business
29363182	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29367242	Approved	Business
29379742	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29380242	Approved	Business
29380482	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29380652	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29387222	Approved	Business
29395262	Approved	Business
29395592	Approved	Study (Phd)
29395782	Approved	Visit
29396722	Approved	Visit
29396882	Approved	Visit
29416042	Approved	Conference / Event
29131252	Approved	Business
29166522	Approved	Conference / Event
29228432	Approved	Business
29230612	Approved	Business
29248462	Approved	Business
29281262	Approved	Business
29282032	Approved	Business
29297232	Approved	Business
29297242	Approved	Business
29297322	Approved	Business
29298582	Approved	Business
29310382	Approved	Conference / Event
29328392	Approved	Business
29328812	Approved	Business

Decisions for period from 20/03/2017 to 26/03/2017

29328862	Approved	Business
29328902	Approved	Business
29329342	Approved	Business
29330372	Approved	Business
29344932	Approved	Business
29369422	Approved	Business